
Start List

Artistic Gymnastics  -  New Gymnastics Venue

European Youth Olympic Festival Tbilisi 2015
26 July  - 1 August 2015

Apparatus

Finals  -  FRI 31 JUL 2015  Start Time 13:00
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A Draw was made to brake tie to startig order C-III.

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven BarsFloor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Uneven Bars

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Day 1 of 2

Boys

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 13:00

176 VANSTROM Kjell Kim SWE

141 BONCSER Krisztian HUN

132 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni Lorenzo GBR

175 KRATTER Moreno SUI

130 CARTER Hamish Alexander GBR

129 MIETTE Baptiste FRA

109 PYNCKET Iliaz Minh BEL

180 IVANOV Maksym UKR

R1 HURYNOVICH Dzmitry BLR

R2 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP

R3 WIBYE Harald Grimsrud NOR

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 13:45

131 FRASER Joe Connor GBR

150 PATRON Stefano ITA

136 HOERR Carlo GER

148 GALLI Lorenzo ITA

132 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni Lorenzo GBR

179 YILMAZ Hamza Samil TUR

102 TUDOYAN Mher ARM

169 SYCHUGOV Alexander RUS

R1 MIETTE Baptiste FRA

R2 DUCHARS Antony IRL

R3 KISS Balazs HUN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 14:15

168 SINICHKIN Maksim RUS

132 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni Lorenzo GBR

182 YERMAKOV Eduard UKR

137 KLESSINJ Nick GER

179 YILMAZ Hamza Samil TUR

101 AVETISYAN Artur ARM

131 FRASER Joe Connor GBR

167 ARNAUT Artem RUS

R1 GALLI Lorenzo ITA

R2 GRIBI Andreas SUI

R3 KIPFER Silas SUI

Girls

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 13:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 14:15



Start List

Artistic Gymnastics  -  New Gymnastics Venue

European Youth Olympic Festival Tbilisi 2015
26 July  - 1 August 2015

Apparatus

Finals  -  SAT 1 AUG 2015  Start Time 13:00

Page 2/2Report Created WED 29 JUL 2015 12:18GA0000100_51G 1.0

A Draw was made to brake tie to startig order C-III.

Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Beam FloorVault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar Beam Floor

Legend:

Rx Reserve

Day 2 of 2

Boys

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 13:00

130 CARTER Hamish Alexander GBR

149 GARZA Luca Lino ITA

123 PLATA RODRIGUEZ Joel ESP

174 KIPFER Silas SUI

134 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO

112 SHARAMKOU Yahor BLR

180 IVANOV Maksym UKR

132 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni Lorenzo GBR

R1 BONCSER Krisztian HUN

R2 KLESSINJ Nick GER

R3 SINICHKIN Maksim RUS

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 13:45

118 GEORGIOU Ilias CYP

168 SINICHKIN Maksim RUS

173 GRIBI Andreas SUI

129 MIETTE Baptiste FRA

128 CARVALHO Kevin FRA

131 FRASER Joe Connor GBR

175 KRATTER Moreno SUI

182 YERMAKOV Eduard UKR

R1 GALLI Lorenzo ITA

R2 RADOI Tobias GER

R2 VEFIC Petar SRB

R2 KUAVITA Noah BEL

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 14:15

148 GALLI Lorenzo ITA

149 GARZA Luca Lino ITA

175 KRATTER Moreno SUI

167 ARNAUT Artem RUS

131 FRASER Joe Connor GBR

132 REGINI-MORAN Giarnni Lorenzo GBR

141 BONCSER Krisztian HUN

109 PYNCKET Iliaz Minh BEL

R1 KUAVITA Noah BEL

R2 KIPFER Silas SUI

R3 VEFIC Petar SRB

Girls

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 13:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Start Time: 14:15


